
 

PUBLICATION OF DETAILS OF BIDDERS ON THE DRDLR WEBSITE 

The following tender document (s) were received on closing of the above-mentioned bid and are thus published in terms of the 
National Treasury Instruction Note dated 31 May 2011 for enhancing compliance and improving transparency and accountability 
in supply chain management. 

 

BID NO RECEIVED: SS-KZN 7/1/6/3 (820) 000R CLOSING DATE: 12 JULY 2022 

TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED: TEN (10) 

DESCRIPTION OF TENDER: 

APPOINTMENT OF A CONTRACTOR TO UNDERTAKE THE CONSTRUCTION OF A FEED MIXING 

STRUCTURE, TRAINING CENTRE, STORAGE SHED, TRACTOR DEPOT, DRILLING AND EQUIPPNG 

OF A BOREHOLE AND LINING OF EXISTING DRAINAGE CANALS FOR THE ST PAUL FARMER 

PRODUCTION SUPPORT UNIT IN THE UMZIMKHULU LOCAL MUNICIPALITY WITHIN HARRY 

GWALA DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY, KWAZULU-NATAL 

NO NAME OF BIDDER (S)/ TENDERERS 

 
BBB-EE 
STATUS 
LEVEL 

TOTAL BID PRICE VAT 
INCLUSIVE (WHERE 

APPLICABLE 

1/10 Mmjwara Carriers Pty Ltd JV Howick West Trading Pty Ltd 1 R11 821 115.08 

2/10 Dummy and Themby Trading and Projects cc 1 R14 727 032.60 

3/10 M Civils and Plant Pty Ltd 1 R12 477 273.11 

4/10 S Inanda Civil Pty Ltd 1 R12 809 775.82 

5/10 Celcius Fahrenheit Engineering Pty Ltd 1 R11 135 448.50 

6/10 Go Plan Homes Pty Ltd 1 R16 538 818.73 

7/10 Deezlo Trading cc 1 R13 719 637.20 

8/10 
Ofie Mondlane Logistics and Trading Pty Ltd JV Svolt 
Engineers Pty Ltd 1 

R11 430 337.28 

9/10 
Iziqhamo Zethu Civil and Construction JV SPM Trading 
Enterprise Pty Ltd  1 

R12 086 545.00 

10/10 SSR Security  t/a Mahlubi Transport and Plant Hire 1 R29 492 323.85 


